LIT-1901115
11.0
2020-11-20
SNC Catalog Page
M4-SNCxxxxx-x
Introduction
The Metasys SNC series network control engine is a
hybrid offering that provides both supervisory and

If the SNC fails to operate within its specifications, replace the unit. For a replacement SNC, contact the
nearest Johnson Controls® representative.
Ordering information
The SNC models listed in the following tables are also available as reconditioned models. To order a
reconditioned version add an R after the product code number.
Note: Since the SNC is a new model, the
reconditioned model may not be available.
Note: Additional USB integration adapters can
be expected at future releases.
5 SNC Catalog Page
Table 3: SNC base features
Product code number Description
M4-SNCxxxxx-0x
SNC Network Control Engine Series
Every SNC model includes the following functionality:
• Pluggable terminal blocks
• Site Management Portal (SMP) UI
• Wind River® Linux Operating System
• Three mounting clips for direct screw-mounting, or for DIN Rail
mounting
• Support for BACnet/IP, MS/TP, N2, LonWorks, Modbus RTU, Modbus
TCP, M-Bus, KNX, Tyco C•CURE and victor Video Management, Simplex
Fire, Molex and CREE Digital Lighting, Zettler Fire integrations, OPC UA
servers
Note: The OPC UA integration is available starting at Release
11.0.
Table 4: SNC series Network Control Engines details
Features SNC25150-0
SNC25151-0
SNC25151-0H
SNC25150-04
SNC25151-04
SNC25151-04H
SNC16120-0
SNC16121-0
SNC16121-0H
SNC16120-04
SNC16121-04
SNC16121-04H
Succeeds NCE25 Series NCE2500 NCE25 Series NCE2500
Onboard inputs and
outputs
• 40 total onboard I/O: 14 UI, 11 BI, 4
CO, 4 AO, 7 BO
• Supports SA Bus expansion
• 28 total onboard I/O: 10 UI, 6 BI, 4 CO, 4
AO, 4 BO
• Supports SA Bus expansion
Communication
interfaces
• 1 Ethernet port: SNC25150-0, SNC25150-4, SNC16120-0, SNC16120-04
• 2 Ethernet port: SNC25151-0, SNC25151-0H, SNC25151-04, SNC25151-04H,
SNC16121-0, SNC16121-0H, SNC16121-04, SNC16121-04H
• 1 RS-485 port
• 2 USB ports for connecting external integration adapters11
Maximum allowed